

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.13377 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22.04.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submitted written instructions of the 3rd respondent dated 22.04.2026 which shall be made as part of the court record. List on 17.06.2026. NNN <u>BKM,J</u>	

